Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Administration

Police
Police

Administration

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Development
Police

Public Works
Fire

Police

Police

Police
Development
Public Works

Administration Finance Officer

Sergeant
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Mayor

Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Deputy
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Chief

Patrol Officer
Supervisor
Chief

Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Surveyor
Supervisor

115,347.82
114,850.76
114,078.45
113,572.91
111,230.86
110,445.26
108,805.80
108,728.84
108,609.02
105,407 .43
104,091.86
103,871.29
103,438.96
102,181.68
101,669.08
101,596.93
99,893.61
96,336.09
95,902.36
91,230.85
90,567.04
89,360.15
89,040.47
87,469.53
85,785.94
83,167.39
81,673.99



Public Works
Police

Public Works
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Administration
Development
Public Works
Public Works
Recreation
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Recreation
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Development
Police
Treasurer
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Equip Operator
Patrol Officer
Equip Operator
Patrol Officer
Tradesman
Mechanic
Equip Operator
Purchasing
Zoning
Supervisor
Equip Operator
Maintenance
Patrol Officer
Equip Operator
Mechanic
Tradesman
Clerical
Maintenance
Mechanic
Inspector
Clerical

Deputy

Equip Operator
Tradesman
Equip Operator
Equip Operator
Equip Operator

81,115.84
80,257.55
79,062.74
78,444.01
78,256.57
77,468.33
75,760.87
75,550.20
75,473.06
73,227.40
72,603.56
71,245.34
70,719.00
70,642.79
70,614.68
70,046.28
69,817.19
68,953.24
68,570.18
68,495.20
66,828.80
66,714.69
66,538.07
66,492.60
66,364.02
65,360.52
64,626.74



Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Development
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Recreation
Administration
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Police

Public Works
Administration
Development
Administration
Public Works
Recreation
Public Works
Treasurer
Development
Public Works
Fire

Public Works
Administration

Equip Operator
Maintenance
Maintenance
Supervisor
Clerical
Mechanic
Maintenance
Mechanic
Tradesman
Human Resources
Clerical

Equip Operator
Equip Operator
Clerical
Maintenance
Accounts Payable
Codes

Clerical
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Clerical
Clerical
Tradesman
Inspector
Tradesman
Clerical

64,527.59
64,356.12
64,282.63
63,902.98
63,307.35
63,102.84
62,470.49
62,393.93
61,678.64
60,882.07
60,628.26
60,362.26
59,364.52
58,546.64
58,144.10
58,125.62
57,662.66
57,007.50
56,537.06
56,425.96
55,861.97
55,194.37
55,139.90
54,749.74
54,005.22
53,191.67
53,035.99



Public Works
Police
Police
Development

Clerical
Patrol Officer
Clerical
Clerical

52,659.55
52,577.43
51,926.24
51,426.92



