Police	Sergeant	115,347.82
Police	Patrol Officer	114,850.76
Police	Patrol Officer	114,078.45
Police	Patrol Officer	113,572.91
Police	Patrol Officer	111,230.86
Police	Patrol Officer	110,445.26
Police	Patrol Officer	108,805.80
Administration	Mayor	108,728.84
Police	Patrol Officer	108,609.02
Police	Patrol Officer	105,407.43
Administration	Deputy	104,091.86
Police	Patrol Officer	103,871.29
Police	Patrol Officer	103,438.96
Police	Patrol Officer	102,181.68
Police	Patrol Officer	101,669.08
Police	Patrol Officer	101,596.93
Police	Patrol Officer	99,893.61
Development	Chief	96,336.09
Police	Patrol Officer	95,902.36
Public Works	Supervisor	91,230.85
Fire	Chief	90,567.04
Police	Patrol Officer	89,360.15
Police	Patrol Officer	89,040.47
Police	Patrol Officer	87,469.53
Development	Surveyor	85,785.94
Public Works	Supervisor	83,167.39
Administration	Finance Officer	81,673.99

Public Works	Equip Operator	81,115.84
Police	Patrol Officer	80,257.55
Public Works	Equip Operator	79,062.74
Police	Patrol Officer	78,444.01
Public Works	Tradesman	78,256.57
Public Works	Mechanic	77,468.33
Public Works	Equip Operator	75,760.87
Administration	Purchasing	75,550.20
Development	Zoning	75,473.06
Public Works	Supervisor	73,227.40
Public Works	Equip Operator	72,603.56
Recreation	Maintenance	71,245.34
Police	Patrol Officer	70,719.00
Public Works	Equip Operator	70,642.79
Public Works	Mechanic	70,614.68
Recreation	Tradesman	70,046.28
Police	Clerical	69,817.19
Public Works	Maintenance	68,953.24
Public Works	Mechanic	68,570.18
Development	Inspector	68,495.20
Police	Clerical	66,828.80
Treasurer	Deputy	66,714.69
Public Works	Equip Operator	66,538.07
Public Works	Tradesman	66,492.60
Public Works	Equip Operator	66,364.02
Public Works	Equip Operator	65,360.52
Public Works	Equip Operator	64,626.74

Public Works	Equip Operator	64,527.59
Public Works	Maintenance	64,356.12
Public Works	Maintenance	64,282.63
Public Works	Supervisor	63,902.98
Development	Clerical	63,307.35
Public Works	Mechanic	63,102.84
Public Works	Maintenance	62,470.49
Public Works	Mechanic	62,393.93
Recreation	Tradesman	61,678.64
Administration	Human Resources	60,882.07
Police	Clerical	60,628.26
Public Works	Equip Operator	60,362.26
Public Works	Equip Operator	59,364.52
Police	Clerical	58,546.64
Public Works	Maintenance	58,144.10
Administration	Accounts Payable	58,125.62
Development	Codes	57,662.66
Administration	Clerical	57,007.50
Public Works	Maintenance	56,537.06
Recreation	Maintenance	56,425.96
Public Works	Maintenance	55,861.97
Treasurer	Clerical	55,194.37
Development	Clerical	55,139.90
Public Works	Tradesman	54,749.74
Fire	Inspector	54,005.22
Public Works	Tradesman	53,191.67
Administration	Clerical	53,035.99

Public Works	Clerical	52,659.55
Police	Patrol Officer	52,577.43
Police	Clerical	51,926.24
Development	Clerical	51,426.92